OSWALD ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2016/17

DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS
Monday 5/9/16 - School Opens All
Wednesday 28/9/16 9:00am Reception Stay & Play FS2
Friday 30/9/16 9:00am PTA Macmillan Coffee Morning All
Tuesday 4/10/16 9:10am 6CK Class Assembly 6CK
Thursday 6/10/16 5:30pm ‘Meet the Teacher’ Event All
Tuesday 11/10/16 9:10am 6KR Class Assembly 6KR
Tuesday 18/10/16 9:10am 6NG Class Assembly 6NG
Friday 21/10/16 _ School closes for h::fe Ee;r;ne r(]:i\fjltslzjttsgrr;l::g)shed and new topic Al
Monday 31/10/16 - School Reopens All
Tuesday 1/11/16 9:10am 5WM Class Assembly 5WM
Tuesday 8/11/16 9:10am 5PS Class Assembly 5PS
Friday 11/11/16 - Children in Need Day (Wear a Onesie- £1) All
Wednesday 23/11/16 3:45pm Parents Evening All
Thursday 24/11/16 3:45pm Parents Evening All
Tuesday 29/11/16 9:10am 5CD Class Assembly 5CD
Monday 12/12/16 9:30am Year 1/2 Christmas Performance Year 1-2
Monday 12/12/16 1:45pm Year 3/4 Christmas Performance Year 3-4
Tuesday 13/12/16 9:30am Nursery Christmas Performance FS1
Tuesday 13/12/16 1:45pm Year 5/6 Christmas Performance Year 5-6
Friday 16/12/16 9:30am Reception Christmas Performance FS2
Friday 16/12/16 - Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Dinner All
Monday 19/12/16 9:30am Year 3/4 Christmas Performance Year 3-4
Monday 19/12/16 1:45pm Year 1/2 Christmas Performance Year 1-2
Tuesday 20/12/16 9:30am Year 5/6 Christmas Performance Year 5-6
Tuesday 20/12/16 1:45pm EYFS Christmas Performance Early Years
Thursday 22/12/16 1:15pm EYFS/KS1/Year 3 Disco EY & Y1-3
Thursday 22/12/16 2:15pm Year 4-6 Disco Year 4-6
Thursday 22/12/16 _ School closes for Ct\\/;ies;?:z n(tnz\L/lvtsItcca)tt':arr:ca):::)Sl;shed and new topic Al
Friday 23/12/16 = INSET All
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Monday 9/1/17 - School reopens All
Wednesday 18/1/17 TBC Spelling Bee (details TBC) TBC
Wednesday 25/1/17 TBC Maths Factor (details TBC) TBC

Mon-Fri 30/1/17-3/2/17 - Super Learning Week All

Friday 3/2/17 8:30am Maths Challenge Day (parents in 8:30am-9:15am) All
Tuesday 14/2/17 9:10am 4]B Class Assembly 4JB
Friday 17/2/17 ) School closes for hi\l,fe Ee;rrsne r(]:iv:tslteotts;rp:;t::)shed and new topic Al
Monday 27/2/17 - School Reopens All
Friday 3/3/17 - World Book Day (details TBC) All

Tuesday 7/3/17 9:10am 4LM Class Assembly 4LM

Tuesday 14/3/17 9:10am 4SM Class Assembly 4SM

Tuesday 21/3/17 9:10am 1HC Class Assembly 1HC
Wednesday 22/3/17 3:45pm Parents Evening All

Thursday 23/3/17 3:45pm Parents Evening All
Friday 24/3/17 - Red Nose Day (details TBC) All
Tuesday 28/3/17 9:10am 1LT Class Assembly 1LT
Friday 31/3/17 - Wear a Hat Day (details TBC) All
Friday 31/3/17 _ School closes for Easters((e:ctawozlte::)e; :ruet:itssr)led and new topic webs Al
Tuesday 18/4/17 - School Reopens All
Friday 21/4/17 - St George’s Day Event (details TBC) All
Tuesday 25/4/17 9:10am 1LH Class Assembly 1LH
Friday 28/4/17 = INSET All
Monday 1/5/17 - Bank Holiday All
Tuesday 2/5/17 9:10am 3SG Class Assembly 3SG
Thursday 4/5/17 - Nursery Closed for Polling FS1

Mon-Fri 8/5/17-12/5/17 - SATs Week Year 6

Tuesday 15/5/17 9:10am 3SE Class Assembly 3SE
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Tuesday 22/5/17 9:10am 3KG Class Assembly 3KG

S 26/5/16 ) School closes for half term (newsletter published and new topic Al

webs sent out to parents)
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Monday 5/6/17 - School Reopens All
Tuesday 6/6/17 9:10am 2SH Class Assembly 2SH
Mon-Fri 12/6/17-16/6/17 - Phonics Screening All
Tuesday 20/6/17 9:10am 21D Class Assembly 21D
Wednesday 21/6/17 - EYFS Sports Day EYFS
Tuesday 27/6/17 9:10am 2KB Class Assembly 2KB
Wednesday 28/6/17 - KS1/2 Sports Day Year 1-6
Friday 30/6/17 = INSET All
Wednesday 5/7/17 - Transition Afternoon All
Wednesday 12/7/17 - Transition Day (parents/carers in 2:30pm-3:15pm) All
Thursday 13/7/17 TBC Year 6 Production Year 6
Friday 14/7/17 - Reports out to parents All
Friday 21/7/17 TBC Year 6 Leavers Assembly Year 6
ik 21/7/17 _ School closes for summer (newsletter published and new topic Al

webs sent out to parents)




